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Jasmeet Singh Kapoor

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Jasmeet Singh Kapoor
Postcode

Date of birth January 2000

Total current 6

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
PAISA DEDO LIMITED

NOAH JS LIMITED

KJ UK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

JEET JAAN LIMITED
G GAVALTD
BIBOSSE LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BIBOSSE HOLDINGS LIMITED
MANJO HOLDINGS LTD

J&J CONVENIENCE STORE LTD
KSP SUPERSTORE LIMITED
LASN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15790697

15739539

15676825

14464394
14425048
14080151

Number

14705648
12315851
14000869
09653099
11090498

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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927392459

927392459

British

App. Date Res. Date
20/06/2024

24/05/2024

24/04/2024

06/11/2022
17/10/2022
01/05/2022

App. Date Res. Date
05/03/2023

31/05/2022 04/01/2023
24/03/2022 04/01/2023
01/10/2020 01/08/2021
01/09/2020 04/04/2023

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



